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06.04.2025

Gang: 2

1 Steinauer Adrian ** 19.75

+ Good Marco *** 10
+ Bernold Michael ** 9.75  

2 Heierli Pascal ** 19.5

+ Weber Manuel * 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas 9.75  

3a Walker Jan 19

- Gmür Sandro 9
+ Haller Nils 10

3b Riget Florian ** 19

- Steinauer Kevin * 9
+ Koller Silvan 10  

3c Räbsamen Marcel *** 19

- Schuler Alex *** 9
+ Burch Dean * 10  

3d Nay Kyron 19

- Bohl Adrian 9
+ Wenger Dominic 10

3e Kobler Janosch * 19

- Egli Martin * 9
+ Mathis Marlon 10  

3f Bohl Adrian 19

- Nay Kyron 9
+ Beglinger Fridolin 10  

4a Steinauer Kevin * 18.75

- Riget Florian ** 9
+ Wildhaber Mike 9.75

4b Schuler Alex *** 18.75

- Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.75
+ Bernold Edi ** 10  

4c Mannhart Jan * 18.75

- Schönenberger Tobias * 9
+ Egli Martin * 9.75  

4d Kurmann Patrick ** 18.75

- Müller Luca ** 8.75
+ Rusch Werner 10

4e Gmür Pirmin ** 18.75

- Suter Beat * 8.75
+ Streuli Luca 10  

4f Fausch Kjetil * 18.75

- Geisser Lars ** 8.75
+ Zumbach Michael 10  

4g Dähler Luca 18.75

- Brunner Mirco 8.75
+ Zahner Ronny 10

4h Bernold Christian ** 18.75

- Feldmann Patrik * 8.75
+ Vogler Elias 10  

4i Schnellmann Alexander 18.75

+ Walser Simon 10
o Bärtsch Fabian ** 8.75  

4j Koller Silvan 18.75

+ Bernhard Thomas 10
o Riget Florian ** 8.75

4k Jäger Mathias 18.75

o Ziegler Andreas 8.75
+ Giger Ramon 10  

4l Good Marco *** 18.75

o Steinauer Adrian ** 8.75
+ Bleiker Ueli * 10  

4m Gabriel Simon * 18.75

o Burch Dean * 8.75
+ Forrer David 10

4n Forrer David 18.75

+ Wildhaber Jannik 10
o Gabriel Simon * 8.75  

4o Bleiker Ueli * 18.75

+ Büchler Remo ** 10
o Good Marco *** 8.75  

4p Bernold Michael ** 18.75

+ Müller Philipp * 10
o Steinauer Adrian ** 8.75

5a Suter Beat * 18.5

- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
+ Büchler Remo ** 9.75  

5b Müller Luca ** 18.5

- Kurmann Patrick ** 8.75
+ Steiner Joel 9.75  

5c Geisser Lars ** 18.5

- Fausch Kjetil * 8.75
+ Fäh Simon 9.75

5d Feldmann Patrik * 18.5

- Bernold Christian ** 8.75
+ Elmer Adrian * 9.75  

5e Birchler Fabian * 18.5

- Bärtsch Fabian ** 8.75
+ Schönenberger Tobias * 9.75  

5f Bärtsch Fabian ** 18.5

- Birchler Fabian * 8.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander 9.75

5g Zumbach Michael 18.5

o Pfyl Reto 8.5
+ Brander Ruedi 10  

5h Ziegler Andreas 18.5

+ Jäger Mathias 9.75
o Heierli Pascal ** 8.75  

5i Wildhaber Mike 18.5

+ Wenger Dominic 10
o Steinauer Kevin * 8.5

5j Wildhaber Jannik 18.5

o Forrer David 8.75
+ Bernhard Thomas 9.75  

5k Weber Noah 18.5

o Rusch Werner 8.75
+ Keller Samuel 9.75  

5l Weber Manuel * 18.5

o Heierli Pascal ** 8.75
+ Pfyl Reto 9.75

5m Streuli Luca 18.5

+ Stolz Jonas 10
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.5  

5n Steiner Lukas 18.5

o Mathis Marlon 8.75
+ Peter Andreas 9.75  

5o Steiner Joel 18.5

+ Krieg Cyrill 10
o Müller Luca ** 8.5

5p Schnyder Joel 18.5

+ Peter Andreas 10
o Müller Philipp * 8.5  

5q Mathis Marlon 18.5

+ Steiner Lukas 10
o Kobler Janosch * 8.5  

5r Kempf Nicola 18.5

o Beglinger Fridolin 8.5
+ Beeler Noel 10

5s Haller Nils 18.5

+ Beeler Noel 10
o Walker Jan 8.5  

5t Gasenzer Christian * 18.5

o Elmer Adrian * 8.5
+ Mayer Elia 10  

5u Flütsch Marco 18.5

o Fäh Simon 8.5
+ Schiess Christian 10



5v Fäh Simon 18.5

+ Flütsch Marco 10
o Geisser Lars ** 8.5  

5w Elmer Adrian * 18.5

+ Gasenzer Christian * 9.75
o Feldmann Patrik * 8.75  

5x Brander Ruedi 18.5

o Zumbach Michael 8.5
+ Dobler Fabian 10

5y Beglinger Fridolin 18.5

+ Kempf Nicola 10
o Bohl Adrian 8.5  

6a Vogler Elias 18.25

+ Spirig Jann 9.75
o Bernold Christian ** 8.5  

6b Rusch Werner 18.25

+ Weber Noah 9.75
o Kurmann Patrick ** 8.5

6c Pfyl Reto 18.25

+ Zumbach Michael 9.75
o Weber Manuel * 8.5  

6d Oettli Reto 18.25

o Bernold Edi ** 8.5
+ Buschor Silvio 9.75  

6e Müller Philipp * 18.25

o Bernold Michael ** 8.5
+ Schnyder Joel 9.75

6f Burch Dean * 18.25

+ Gabriel Simon * 9.75
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.5  

6g Bernold Edi ** 18.25

+ Oettli Reto 9.75
o Schuler Alex *** 8.5  

7 Gmür Sandro 18

- Walker Jan 9
- Walser Simon 9

8a Schatt Gian-Luca 17.75

- Dobler Fabian 9
- Brunner Mirco 8.75  

8b Hösli Mauro 17.75

- Buschor Silvio 9
- Spirig Jann 8.75  

8c Egli Martin * 17.75

- Kobler Janosch * 9
o Mannhart Jan * 8.75

9a Brunner Mirco 17.5

- Dähler Luca 8.75
- Schatt Gian-Luca 8.75  

9b Spirig Jann 17.5

o Vogler Elias 8.75
- Hösli Mauro 8.75  

9c Schönenberger Tobias * 17.5

- Mannhart Jan * 9
o Birchler Fabian * 8.5

9d Mayer Elia 17.5

- Giger Ramon 9
o Gasenzer Christian * 8.5  

9e Krieg Cyrill 17.5

o Steiner Joel 8.75
- Stolz Jonas 8.75  

9f Dobler Fabian 17.5

- Schatt Gian-Luca 9
o Brander Ruedi 8.5

9g Buschor Silvio 17.5

- Hösli Mauro 9
o Oettli Reto 8.5  

10a Zahner Ronny 17.25

- Keller Samuel 8.75
o Dähler Luca 8.5  

10b Walser Simon 17.25

o Schnellmann Alexander 8.5
- Gmür Sandro 8.75

10c Stolz Jonas 17.25

o Streuli Luca 8.5
- Krieg Cyrill 8.75  

10d Keller Samuel 17.25

- Zahner Ronny 8.75
o Weber Noah 8.5  

10e Giger Ramon 17.25

- Mayer Elia 8.75
o Jäger Mathias 8.5

10f Beeler Noel 17.25

o Haller Nils 8.5
o Kempf Nicola 8.75  

11a Wenger Dominic 17

o Wildhaber Mike 8.5
o Nay Kyron 8.5  

11b Schiess Christian 17

o Widmer Fadri 8.5
o Flütsch Marco 8.5

11c Peter Andreas 17

o Schnyder Joel 8.5
o Steiner Lukas 8.5  

11d Büchler Remo ** 17

o Bleiker Ueli * 8.5
o Suter Beat * 8.5  

11e Bernhard Thomas 17

o Koller Silvan 8.5
o Wildhaber Jannik 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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